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1

LISTEN + PLAN + DESIGN + EXECUTE©



Aitkin High School

Utility Usage Summary
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Aitkin High School

Utility Usage Summary
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Aitkin High School

188,000 sqft

NATURAL GAS ELECTRICITY Water/Sewer TOTALS

Year Therms kBtu/sqft $ $/sqft kWh kWh $ kBtu/sqft kW kW $ Total $ $/sqft Gallons $ $/sqft $ $/sqft

2012‐2013 59,125 31.4 $30,487 $0.16 672,768 $45,628 12.2 2,268 $20,412 $66,040 $0.35 899,100 $6,683 $0.04 $103,211 $0.55

2013‐2014 67,099 35.7 $45,160 $0.24 806,400 $55,194 14.6 2,441 $21,965 $77,159 $0.41 959,800 $7,055 $0.04 $129,373 $0.69

2014‐2015 60,978 32.4 $41,902 $0.22 813,312 $56,997 14.8 2,412 $22,092 $79,089 $0.42 1,033,300 $7,549 $0.04 $128,541 $0.68

Avg. 62,401 33.2 $39,183 $0.21 764,160 $52,607 13.9 2,374 $21,490 $74,096 $0.39 964,067 $7,096 $0.04 $120,375 $0.64



Aitkin High School

Electrical Usage Summary
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Aitkin High School

Natural Gas Usage Summary
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Aitkin High School

Water Usage Summary
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Rippleside Elem. School

Utility Usage Summary
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Rippleside Elem. School

Utility Usage Summary
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Rippleside Elementary School

92,700 sqft

NATURAL GAS ELECTRICITY Water/Sewer TOTALS

Year Therms kBtu/sqft $ $/sqft kWh kWh $ kBtu/sqft kW kW $ Total $ $/sqft Gallons $ $/sqft $ $/sqft

2012‐2013 37,161 40.1 $19,663 $0.21 437,440 $29,753 16.1 1,594 $14,346 $44,099 $0.48 670,000 $5,011 $0.05 $68,774 $0.74

2013‐2014 41,686 45.0 $28,184 $0.30 446,800 $30,594 16.5 1,532 $13,791 $44,385 $0.48 687,790 $5,069 $0.05 $77,639 $0.84

2014‐2015 34,130 36.8 $24,235 $0.26 517,360 $36,107 19.0 1,654 $15,114 $51,221 $0.55 795,790 $5,812 $0.06 $81,268 $0.88

Avg. 37,659 40.6 $24,027 $0.26 467,200 $32,152 17.2 1,593 $14,417 $46,569 $0.50 717,860 $5,297 $0.06 $75,893 $0.82



Rippleside Elem. School

Electrical Usage Summary
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Rippleside Elem. School

Natural Gas Usage Summary

10

0

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

7,000

8,000

9,000

Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul

Natural Gas (therms)

2012‐13 2013‐14 2014‐15



Rippleside Elem. School

Water Usage Summary
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District Utility Comparison
3 year average
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District Utility Comparison
3 year average
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District Utility Comparison
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